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Women / XG / Sr B
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Wilcox1327
Sterling Gymnastics

9.150 9.350 9.2509.225 36.975
4T 1 3 4T 1 

1 

Samantha Lorenzo1383
Gemini Gymnastics Ac

9.275 9.325 9.5008.475 36.575
1 2 11T 2 2 

2 

Ahzjah Knight1301
Flip Star

9.200 9.025 9.4508.675 36.350
2 5 10 3 3 

3 

Hania Mahmoud1333
IK

9.150 8.850 8.8009.475 36.275
4T 9T 1 12 4 

4 

Perla Joseph1376
IK

9.050 8.725 9.0259.350 36.150
7T 13 2 8T 5 

5 

Ava Chevalier1313
Flip Star

9.050 8.850 9.6258.475 36.000
7T 9T 11T 1 6T

6T

Daisy Espinosa1326
Tri-Star Gymnastics

8.800 9.100 9.2008.900 36.000
11 3 5T 6 6T

6T

Fatima Beg1331
Flip Star

8.700 9.000 9.2508.900 35.850
13 6 5T 4T 8T

8T

Kenzie Enright1348
Flip Star

9.025 8.825 9.1508.850 35.850
9 11T 8 7 8T

8T

Luz Resendiz1356
Tri-Star Gymnastics

9.150 8.825 9.0258.725 35.725
4T 11T 9 8T 10 

10 

Jaley Arroyo1339
IK

9.175 8.675 8.9508.875 35.675
3 14 7 10 11 

11 

Jenna Russow1342
Goldens

8.650 8.925 8.7259.175 35.475
14 7T 4 13 12 

12 

Tahlia Schultz1386
Riverside Brookfield

8.850 8.925 8.8258.250 34.850
10 7T 13 11 13 

13 

Grace Colucci1332
Gemini Gymnastics Ac

8.725 9.075 8.4757.875 34.150
12 4 14 14 14 

14 
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